Quantity

Resources available from the LAP Association Inc
Tax invoice ABN 75 411 200 857 — All prices include 10% gst

Item

Building Bridges With LAP - Coordinator’s Handbook
The LAP Companion - Volunteer’s Guide
The LAP Companion - Volunteer’s Guide Pack of 10

Member Prices

Set of two LAP Posters Hungry for Challenge, Thirsty for Learning

LAP Volunteer’s Care Badges
LAP is Cool Stickers (2)

LAP Logo Stickers (sheet of 20)
Smidge Stickers (sheet of 10)
LAP Association Satchel

LAP Song and Smidge Story CD
Smidge Bag Tags

Smidge Greeting Cards - Pack of 2 Thank You, Let’s Catch Up

Magnets — Building Relationships
Big Smidge
Puppy Smidge

2GB Wrist Band

Postage and Handling within Australia
2-3 items (e.g. stickers/badges/books/magnets)
3-4 items (e.g. books/bags/posters/CD)

2-4 items (e.g. books/Smidges/bags)

(For Interstate please add $2.00 to each of the above)

Please forward orders to Glenda Draper,
The LAP Association Inc. PO Box 13, Echunga SA 5153

CONTACT DETAILS

Name

$12.00

Amount

$4.00 each

$30.00

$5.00

$3.00

$1.00

$2.00

$2.00

$6.00

$3.00

$3.50

$3.00

$1.00

$40.00

$20.00

$8.00 (1)

$70.00 (10)

SUB TOTAL $

Membership Fee $
(if applicable)

$5.00

$8.00

$10.00

+ $2.00

TOTAL $

Name of School & Address

Email

PAYMENT DETAILS

Cheque/Money Order enclosed for $

or Chargemy [Visa []Master Card please rick

CardNumber L L JL L L LI LT JE L L expiry Date

Name on card

Signature

[

Page 8

LAPfacts



