Resources available from the LAP Association Inc

Tax invoice ABN 75 411 200 857 - All prices include 10% gst

Quantity	ltem	Member Prices	Amount
	Building Bridges With LAP – Coordinator's Handbook	\$12.00	
	The LAP Companion - Volunteer's Guide	\$4.00 each	
	The LAP Companion – Volunteer's Guide Pack of 10	\$30.00	
	Set of two LAP Posters Hungry for Challenge, Thirsty for Learning	\$5.00	
	LAP Volunteer's Care Badges	\$3.00	
	LAP is Cool Stickers (2)	\$1.00	
	LAP Logo Stickers (sheet of 20)	\$2.00	·
	Smidge Stickers (sheet of 10)	\$2.00	
	LAP Association Satchel	\$6.00	
	LAP Song and Smidge Story CD	\$3.00	·
	Smidge Bag Tags	\$3.50	
	Smidge Greeting Cards - Pack of 2 Thank You, Let's Catch Up	\$3.00	·
	Magnets - Building Relationships	\$1.00	
	Big Smidge	\$40.00	
	Puppy Smidge	\$20.00	
	2GB Wrist Band	\$8.00 (1)	
		\$70.00 (10)	
		SUB TOTAL	\$
		Membership Fee (if applicable)	\$
	Postage and Handling within Australia		
	2-3 items (e.g. stickers/badges/books/magnets)	\$5.00	
	3-4 items (e.g. books/bags/posters/CD)	\$8.00	·
	2-4 items (e.g. books/Smidges/bags)	\$10.00	·
	(For Interstate please add \$2.00 to each of the above)	+ \$2.00	
	(1 of interestate present state and of the second)	TOTAL	\$
	Please forward orders to Glenda Draper, The LAP Association Inc. PO Box 13, Echunga SA 5153	TOTAL	Ψ
	CONTACT DETAILS		
	Name		
	Name of School & Address		
	Email —		
	PAYMENT DETAILS		
	Cheque/Money Order enclosed for \$ or	Charge my Visa N	Master Card please ti
	Card Number	Expiry Da	te / /
	Name on card	Signature	
	rame on cara	oignature	

Page 8 LAPfacts